
Date:__Sept 1___,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Leadline
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English Tack (Ponies 52" and Under)

FRI Number of Entries: 65 Number in Class: 63

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

214 Longhollow Camden Enochs Prince 201 1

402 Chesterfield Case Morris Princess 153 2

120 Cheatham County Jayden Kyle Little Buck 145 3

101 Triple S Carson McQuary CeCe 302 4

224 Watertown Gunner Moss Bama 343 5

114 Longhollow Khole Dorris Lucy 204 6

535 Triune Cayleigh Ashworth Scooter 313 7

227 Mt. Juliet Mackensie Schroder Flowers 391 8

314 Longhollow Owen Enochs Sweetheart 205 9

233 Smith County Van Dallas Boze Abby 277 10

333 Smith County Tilly Boze Sugar 276 HM
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Date:___Sept 1___,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Halter Ponies - 12 & Under, Ponies 52" and Under
2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 29 Number in Class: 2828
DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

132 Rickman Peyton Archer Butterscotch 257 1

123 Bearwallow Lilly Street Stoney 113 2

119 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Lil Mac 125 3

101 Triple S Kally Runions CeCe 306 4

324 Watertown Judd Wright Darlin 347 5

401 Triple S Addison McQuary Snickers 301 6

402 Chesterfield Case Morris Princess 153 7

202 Chesterfield Jacob Russell Blondie 155 8

226 Gallatin Cynthia Burns Little Momma 195 9

224 Watertown Emery Vinsel Cruzer 342 10

220 Cheatham County Levi Vanatta Hercules 147 HM
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Date:___Sept 1___,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Halter Mares
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 32 Number in Class: 31

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

134 Tri-County Dennis Moffett Im In Big Time 284 1

115 Clarksville 79 Gerry Guver J Z Skippy Eden 173 2

110 Rock Bottom Melissa Bachman Emmy 263 3

117 Maury County Brooke Carnduff Invest In A Dress 220 4

301 Triple S Jamie Smith Nekked 304 5

307 Allen County Sydney Day KN Fabs Easy Dash 105 6

112 Circle H Kelley Shattuck Pure Golds Reba 163 7

132 Rickman Jack Watkins Skips Ultimate Heir 252 8

113 Magic Valley Dawn Coker Dixie 215 9

334 Tri-County Josie Mansfield Beauty 289 10

232 Rickman Austin Archer Good Decision 248 HM

Page 1 of 1



Date:__Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Halter Geldings
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 30 Number in Class: 21

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

234 Tri-County Ross McDaniel DRM Cool Mister 297 1

101 Triple S Jamie Smith Chevy 304 2

107 Allen County Jackie McClendon A Good Secret 102 3

134 Tri-County Trena Moffett Cody Wants to Slide 300 4

334 Tri-County Dennis Moffett Bandit 284 5

117 Maury County Ricky Strain Smith Shut Up N Zip Me 223 6

108 White County Carlena Walker Skip Up A Storm 378 7

312 Circle H Marianne Cox Admire the Bartender 165 8

233 Smith County Christine Wright Doc 268 9

210 Rock Bottom Amberly McFarlane Tripp 260 10

112 Circle H Saundra McKim Electrifying King 168 HM
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Date:___Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Hunter Under Saddle - Adults
5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Trot, Canter, Back/English Tack/English Attire

FRI Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 18

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

106 Portland Jennifer Cothron Bet N All My Chip 243 1

117 Maury County Sheila Bennett Shut Up N Zip Me 225 2

114 Longhollow Debbie Linville Deana 203 3

319 Cedar Lake Kaley VandeKamp Powerball Detail 131 4

110 Rock Bottom Melissa Bachman Emmy 263 5

214 Longhollow Amanda Carter Paige 200 HM
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Date:___Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Hunter Under Saddle - 17 & Under
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Trot, Canter, Back/English Tack/English Attire

FRI Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 11

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

117 Maury County Brooke Carnduff Invest In A Dress 220 1

232 Rickman Madison Brown Playboyz Puppet 256 2

135 Triune Amber Hiscock No Money No Magic 310 3

235 Triune Isabella Willis Brentley 323 4

119 Cedar Lake Lydia Foster Boomer 136 5

227 Mt. Juliet Elodie Cole Kitty 229 6

129 Fairview Shawnee Stewart Pixie 192 7

127 Mt. Juliet Rebecca Grace Stone Cat's Custom Harley 236 8

319 Cedar Lake Hannah Collins Cherrio 128 9

114 Longhollow Caroline Carter Paige 202 10

132 Rickman Shaela Ledbetter Angel 258 HM

Page 1 of 1



Date:__Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - 12 & Under
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 16 Number in Class: 14

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

119 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Lil Mac 125 1

125 Warren County Taylor Gann Zipper 338 2

101 Triple S Kally Runions Sugar 306 3

126 Gallatin Cynthia Burns Little Momma 195 4

228 Westmoreland Tallon Whittemore Scruffy 375 5

224 Watertown Emery Vensel Cruzer 342 6

201 Triple S Lyndsey Lewis Kit 308 7

132 Rickman Peyton Archer Butterscotch 257 8

133 Smith County Jayden Hesson Buzz 270 9

135 Triune Sophi Pierce Gizmo 332 10

124 Watertown Karissa Hensley Fiona 348 HM
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Date:___Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - 13 - 17
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 12

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

234 Tri-County Noah Surratt A Rush of Adrenaline 294 1

117 Maury County Brooke Carnduff Invest In A Dress 220 2

129 Fairview Shawnee Stewart Pixie 192 3

124 Watertown Braxton Owen HP Double Take 340 4

119 Cedar Lake Lydia Foster Buck 136 5

127 Mt. Juliet Elodie Cole Kitty 229 HM
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Date:__Sept 1___,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - Adults
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 21 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

234 Tri-County Brandon Surratt HP Double Good 280 1

117 Maury County Charles Spurlock Perfect Skip A Beat 221 2

232 Rickman Willard Vaughn Kiss My Award 259 3

119 Cedar Lake Kaley VandeKamp Winona Flower 131 4

134 Tri-County Dennis Moffett Im In Big Time 284 5

110 Rock Bottom Melissa Bachman Emmy 263 HM
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Date:___Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Ranch Horse - 17 & Under
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack 
FRI Number of Entries: 30 Number in Class: 30

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

132 Rickman Kody Anderson Storms Ringo Shooter 254 1

117 Maury County Brooke Carnduff A Flirtinwithdisaster 220 2

134 Tri-County Megan Bishop Mia 292 3

234 Tri-County Josie Mansfield Beauty 289 4

319 Cedar Lake Lydia Foster Boomer 136 5

232 Rickman Shaela Ledbetter Angel 258 6

235 Triune Amber Hiscock No Money No Magic 310 7

124 Watertown Braxton Owen Blossom 340 8

127 Mt. Juliet Rebecca Grace Stone Cat's Custom Harley 236 9

114 Longhollow Caroline Carter Red 202 10

130 Cummins Falls Gracie Patton Doc 180 HM
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Date:___Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Ranch Horse - Adults
11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack 
FRI Number of Entries: 49 Number in Class: 37

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

107 Allen County Jackie McClendon KN Fabs Easy Dash 102 1

132 Rickman Curtis Jarvis Storms Ringo Shooter 250 2

314 Longhollow Amanda Carter Red 200 3

214 Longhollow Debbie Linville Deana 203 4

208 White County Carlena Walker Skip Up A Storm 378 5

134 Tri-County Shane Campbell Playboys O Grady 298 6

334 Tri-County Phyllis Beecham Frank 295 7

217 Maury County Allie Robertson Doc's Own Sweet Time 218 8

434 Tri-County Trena Moffett Bandit 300 9

135 Triune Susan Bennett No Money No Magic 333 10

127 Mt. Juliet Ronnie Dale Rotroff CB Paddys Royal Flush 237 HM
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Date:___Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Trail Class - 17 & Under
12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Pattern/English or Western
FRI Number of Entries: 14 Number in Class: 11

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

117 Maury County Brooke Carnduff Invest In A Dress 220 1

135 Triune Amber Hiscock No Money No Magic 310 2

115 Clarksville 79 Victoria Hartsell Radical After Dark 179 3

134 Tri-County Megan Bishop Mia 292 4

234 Tri-County Josie Mansfield Beauty 289 5

232 Rickman Shaela Ledbetter Angel 258 6

130 Cummins Falls Lexi Hogue Ginger 181 7

219 Cedar Lake Hannah Collins Cherrio 128 8
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Date:___Sept 1__,2017 TSCA State Horse Show 2017 Time Class Started:_____________
Time Class Ended:_____________

Class # EVENT: Trail Class - Adults
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Pattern/English or Western
FRI Number of Entries: 25 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

217 Maury County Leslie Milstead Ima Cashin Samoore 222 1

334 Tri-County Shane Campbell Playboys O Grady 298 2

535 Triune Emily Pate Sam 318 3

127 Mt. Juliet Ronnie Dale Rotroff Check My Impulse 237 4

117 Maury County Charles Spurlock Zippin Perfection 221 5

124 Watertown Kim Bradley Sunny Dee Bazmataz 349 6

235 Triune Leanna Upchurch Maude 328 7

435 Triune Bonnie Holman Dallas 312 8

434 Tri-County Susan Townsend Daisy 299 9

317 Maury County Allie Robertson Doc's Own Sweet Time 218 10

135 Triune Susan Bennett Dakota 333 HM
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